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6. kolesarski Vzpon na Lubnik 2017

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:10.09.2017

M1-M

Rank

M2

10

11
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24

Rank

1

User
TAVCAR Luka
PORENTA Primoz
RIMAHAZI Matija
DRAKSLER Andrej
POLAJNAR Klemen
BERLOT Gasper
MACEK Matic
POTISK Tilen
SUSNIK Blaz
BOZNAR Kristjan
MARETIC Ziga
ZLATE Luka
KALAN Benjamin
UDIR Ziga
DOBRAVEC MITJA
SKRLEC Erik
FLAJS Maj
VALJAVEC Erazem
OMAN Urban
PROSEN ENEJ Boznar
MOCNIK Matija
DEBELJAK TILEN
KORENC JAN

KALAN Urban

User

JEZERSEK Andrej

Gender
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Male M1
Gender
Male

Category

Club
Calcit bike team
PUKLI
TOPFIT TEAM
KOLOKA
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI
Kd alpe sis
KK Sava Kranj

SD Poljane

Pedal racing team
KOLOKA

KK Sava Kranj

KK Sava Kranj
KK Sava Kranj
KK Sava Kranj
KK Sava Kranj

KK Sava Kranj

KOLOKA

KK Sava Kranj

Category Club

M2

KD ALPE SiS

Time
17:24.8
17:25.3
17:25.8
17:30.2
17:35.0
17:52.6
18:12.8
18:22.3
19:09.9
19:14.0
19:36.2
19:36.7
21:22.3
21:56.9
22:47.3
23:10.6
24:19.8
25:07.2
25:07.5
28:57.3
31:52.6
32:41.6
34:18.1

34:59.1

Time

18:16.6


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36545
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5514
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1669
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/8884
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29807
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11967
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/23269
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1647
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5687
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/11059
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13449
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9894
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1999
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6738
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5673

Rank

10

M3-M

Rank

10
11

1

N

M4-M

Rank

User

URSIC Janez

DOLENC Marko

SODNIK SIMON

CANKAR Janez

OBLAK Martin

STURM Simon

SORN Gorazd

FERLAN TOMAZ

ZUPAN Matej

User
PRESEREN Jani
HREN Ale$
OTER Mitja
PREVODNIK Izidor
JUGOVIC Sandi
KOSIR Joze
DEBENEC Jaka
KERN Viki
SESEK UroS
JELOVCAN TOMAZ
KAVAN LUKA

MARETIC MATJAZ

User
DOLAR Tomaz
KORDIS JOZE
DEBELJAK Janez
RUPAR Milan
ZAVBI Andrej

PUSTOVRH MARKO

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Male M3
Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M2

Category

M4
M4
M4
M4
M4

M4

Category Club

SD Utrip

KD ALPE SIS

KD Belaunce

SD Utrip

SD Utrip

SD Utrip

Club
BVG Gul¢ BTS Company
SD POLJANE
5ra Racing
KOLOKA

KOLOKA

KOLOKA
KD SENCUR
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI

KOLOKA

KOLOKA

Category Club

KK Zavrsnica
KOLOKA

SD BAM.BI
KD Belaunce

TUS T.EAM.

Time
19:45.5
20:37.4
21:30.1
22:06.1
22:11.5
23:03.7
23:12.6
23:59.7

25:08.3

Time
00:00:00
18:12.1
19:05.2
19:40.8
20:59.1
21:43.9
23:00.2
23:28.5
26:27.5
32:49.2
35:02.1

36:11.5

Time
19:11.7
19:37.6
19:53.3
21:55.8
22:04.1

23:21.8


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4189
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3311
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13029
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1667
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2071
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5564
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3930
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1701
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4896
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12884
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1730
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3416

M5-M

Rank User Gender Category Club Time
1 MIHOVEC Matej Male M5 Turbo M Lj 22:31.2
2 HAFNER Franc Male M5 SD BAM.BI 23:22.6
3 PETERNEL Franc Male M5 SD Sv. Urban 23:29.3
4 HABJAN Andrej Male M5 SD Utrip 30:44.6
5  JESE Miha Male M5 Obtina Skofja Loka 34:07.5
Z1-Z
Rank User Gender Category Club Time
1  GRM Tamara Women 71 21:28.6
2 JESENKO Erika Women 71 JB Team 21:33.7
3 PERSETina Women Z1 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 21:45.7
4 SUSNIK Tjasa Women 71 KK Sava Kranj 22:10.1
5  ZAVBI SASA Kunaver Women 71 BTC City Ljubljana 23:04.8
6 REMS POLONA Women 71 KOLOKA 27:52.8
7  KALAN Neja Women 71 KK Sava Kranj 00:00:00
Z3-Z
Rank User Gender Category Club Time
1 KALAN PETRA Lubajnsek Women Z3 23:31.1
2 MRAK Valerija Women Z3 KOLOKA 24:07.1
Z4-Z
Rank User Gender Category Club Time
1 HABJAN Dragica Women 74 SD Utrip 33:15.1


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5694
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27273
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21157
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9219

USENICNIK Tina Women SD BAM.BI 33:16.7


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5692

